

Founder's Award

Introduced at the 1981 National Order of the Arrow Conference, the Founder's Award recognizes Arrowmen who have given outstanding service to their lodge. The award is reserved for an Arrowman who demonstrates that he or she personifies the spirit of selfless service, as advocated by founder E. Urner Goodman and cofounder Carroll A. Edson.

The award is a handsome bronze medallion bearing the likenesses of E. Urner Goodman and Carroll A. Edson, with a wooden base and a brass plate suitable for engraving. Available for uniform wear is a gold-colored arrow suspended from a red ribbon.

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Name	me			Date of Birth		
Address:						
City			State	Zip		
Home Phone	Cell Phone					
E-Mail						
Chapter		Unit				
Member Type:	Ordeal	Brotherhood	Brotherhood Vigil Honor			
Nominated by:						

- This form is to be filled out by anyone who is nominating an Arrowman for the Founder's Award.
- This award is reserved for youth or adult Arrowmen and is limited to two recipients annually (three if more than 1000 members; four if more than 1500 members). If the lodge presents more than one award, at least one must be awarded to a youth under the age of 21.
- Attach a letter with a detailed description of why this person should receive the Founder's Award.
- The nomination form and letter are due to the Lodge Secretary prior to the business meeting held during the Lodge's Fall Inductions Weekend.
- The Lodge will select the Founder's Award recipient(s) by secret ballot.